SOLAR B A/S

SOLAR B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010274844

Overview

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
333.50 DKK

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

2.30% (7.50)

ISIN DK0010274844
Symbol SOLAR B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 288 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

332.50 DKK (86)
333.50 DKK (192)
326.50 DKK
333.50 DKK
324.00 DKK
326.00 DKK
329.2174 DKK
14,890
4,899,569.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010274844&ID_NOTATION=1968879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eefe90dc81af0a0bdaffece69681ee45bcb83feab29aab1aac05590b697621b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbed29aca0d3f2407&time=1723338389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463b709ca8aee882e765fc8e79b14c4f47e0597172bf2a6fd983a21e3de33aef&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2d129a33e1bd1a3e&time=1723338389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3bac82a5a847d14db5037edc8f0e70108cf4b497664d6169203d9cf48d2a8f5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82511407b6ea6bbb3&time=1723338389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a1a7dd7b86b3b96a78f7b340c8e68e6f29ffd240714ff507f21074e3d3f89d7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=189ab88f373380151&time=1723338389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5e89d8cb5fe5462a8d61e0028ee0cc257c606fb97f4982638e32a0d6a0a9dfb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8bdd2ea2762fd1ad&time=1723338389&tool=RSC

SOLAR B A/S

Details

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
333.50 DKK

Difference (] 2.30% (7.50)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010274844
Symbol SOLAR B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 288 EUR
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Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 332.50 DKK (86)
Ask (Ask size) 333.50 DKK (192)
Open 326.50 DKK
High 333.50 DKK
Low 324.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 326.00 DKK
VWAP 329.2174 DKK
Volume (pcs) 14,890
Trading volume 4,899,569.25
Number of trades 413
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.89% -34.74% -46.04%
Perf (abs.) -45.00 -177.50 -284.50
Beta 0.23 0.22 0.58
Volatility 28.71 33.94 35.08

ERSTE

Group

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOLAR B A/S

320.50 DKK (19,321
321.37 DKK (11,733
329.36 DKK (19,025

394.81 DKK (16,752

300.00 DKK (2024/08/05
511.00 DKK (2023/08/10
300.00 DKK (2024/08/05

)
)
)
)
483.00 DKK (2024/01/15)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 44.85 EUR 0.02 5)
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:25 44.05 EUR 0.00 8
09
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 333.50 DKK 4.90 413
Copenhagen 09
Munich 2024/08/ 17:32 44.50 EUR 0.00 2
09
London Stock 2023/05/ 17:07 524.00 DKK 0.20 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52296570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023400

SOLAR B A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/ 21:43 43.85 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 19:31 44.50 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 21:43 44.85EUR 0.00
09

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16979183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17080090

SOLAR B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOLAR HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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